
Colorado Secretary of State
Elections Division       
1700 Broadway, Ste. 270
Denver, CO 80290
Ph:   (303) 894-2200  x 6383
Fax:  (303) 869-4861        
www.sos.state.co.us

ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPSFull Name of Committee/Person:

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
[C.R.S. 1-45-108]

REDACTED BY SOSAddress of Committee/Person:

REDACTED BY SOS  CO    99999City, State & Zip Code:

Reporting Period: 09/25/2025Beginning Date: 10/08/2025Ending Date:

Candidate CommitteeCommittee Type:

KEY BANKFinancial Institution:

200 BROADWAY ST.
DENVER  CO  80203

Financial Institution Address:

SOS ID NUMBER: 20255049248

Report Type: OCTOBER 14, 2025 - REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND 
EXPENDITURES

Electioneering Communication: No

Declared Total Spending (if applicable):
[Art. XXVIII, Sec. 4(1)]

$612.66

1 Funds on Hand at the Beginning of Reporting Period (monetary only)

Totals Detailed Summary Page

2 Total Monetary Contributions (line 11) $7,110.00

3 Total of Monetary Contributions & Beginning Amount (line 1 + line 2) $35,222.23

4 Total Monetary Expenditures (line 18) $612.66

5 Funds on Hand at the End of Reporting Period (monetary) (line 3 - line 4)

               The appropriate officer shall impose a penalty of $50 per day for each day that a report is filed 
late.

               [Art. XXVIII Sec. 10(2)(a)]
              

$28,112.23   

$34,609.57   

Candidate: ALEX MAGAÑA

WILL ANDRASRegistered Agent: Filed Date: 10/13/2025



DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee/Person:  ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

Reporting Period: 09/25/2025Beginning Date: 10/08/2025Ending Date:

$7,110.00Monetary Itemized Contributions of $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)
(a)] (Please list on Schedule “A”)6

$0.00Total Monetary Non-Itemized Contributions (19.99 and Less)
and Non-Aggregated Receipts7

$0.00Loans Received
(Please list on Schedule “C”)8

$0.00Total Other Receipts 
(Interest, Dividends, etc.)

9

$0.00Returned Contributions (to donor) 
(Please list on Schedule “D”)10

$7,110.00Total Monetary Contributions 
(Total of lines 6 - 10)

11

$100.00Total Non-Monetary Contributions 
(From Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions)

12

$7,210.00Total Contributions 
(Line 11 + line 12)

13

$612.66Monetary Itemized Expenditures of $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)
(a)] (Please list on Schedule “B”)14

$0.00Total Monetary Non-Itemized Expenditures
(Expenditures of $19.99 and Less)

15

$0.00Loan Repayments Made 
(Please list on Schedule “C”)16

$0.00Returned Expenditures (from recipient) 
(Please list on Schedule “D”)17

$612.66Total Monetary Expenditures 
(Total of lines 14 - 17)

18

$0.00Total Non-Monetary Expenditures
(From Statement of Non-Monetary Expenditures)

19

$612.66Total Expenditures 
(Line 18 + line 19)

20



Schedule A - Itemized Contributions Statement ($20 or more)
[C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

1. Date Accepted

10/04/2025 4. Name JOSEPH AMUNDSEN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2800 E YALE AVE

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer DENVER PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

10/03/2025 4. Name CATHERINE ANTHES

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2650 XAVIER ST

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80212

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer PEBC

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

10/04/2025 4. Name TERESA BERRYMAN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2201 LOCUST STREET

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80207

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

10/08/2025 4. Name BROOKE BROWN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 450 E 9TH AVE

$250.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80203



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$500.00 8. Employer CARSON FOUNDATION

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

09/30/2025 4. Name LISA CAMERON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1935 KEARNEY ST

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80220

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer DENVER CHILDRENÂ€™S CHOIR

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Media/Public Relations

No

1. Date Accepted

10/06/2025 4. Name ROBERT CARMODY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2590 LEYDEN ST

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80207

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer CITY OF AURORA

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Government/Civil

No

1. Date Accepted

10/06/2025 4. Name ELOUISE CRAIG

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1647 S. CLARKSON

$200.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

09/29/2025 4. Name LIZA EATON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2845 DAHLIA ST

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80207

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer SELF EMPLOYED



Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

10/08/2025 4. Name STEVE FEDERICO

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2362 ALTON STREET

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80238

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer DENVER HEALTH

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Healthcare/Medical

No

1. Date Accepted

09/30/2025 4. Name SARA GIPS GOODALL

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 48 GARSOE DRIVE

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip PORTLAND  ME    4103

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$150.00 8. Employer DENVER PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

10/04/2025 4. Name AMANDA GURR

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3201 S. MONROE ST.

$1,000.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$1,000.00 8. Employer SELF

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Food Services

No

1. Date Accepted

10/07/2025 4. Name KHADIJA HAYNES

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3031 DEXTER ST

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80207

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer S1

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Consultant

No



1. Date Accepted

10/02/2025 4. Name JENNIFER HOLLADAY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 19106 E 55TH AVE

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80249

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer SELF

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

10/01/2025 4. Name ROSEYN HOOD

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4300 C STREET SE APT #405

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip WASHINGTON  DC    20019

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$400.00 8. Employer SEED DC

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

10/07/2025 4. Name BRUCE HOYT

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3126 SOUTH HILLS COURT

$300.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$300.00 8. Employer PREMA COUNSEL

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Consultant

No

1. Date Accepted

10/08/2025 4. Name LINDA HUANG

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4633 MONTVIEW BLVD.

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80207

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer SELF

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Healthcare/Medical

No

1. Date Accepted

09/25/2025 4. Name MIKE JOHNSON



2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1776 COUNTY ROAD 8304

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip TABERNASH  CO    80478

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

10/07/2025 4. Name KATIE MCGINLEY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2993 S MILWAUKEE CIR

$500.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$500.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

10/08/2025 4. Name LOYEEN MCKENNA

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 6751 W YALE AVE

$10.00 6. City/State/Zip LAKEWOOD  CO    80227

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$10.00 8. Employer DPS

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

10/06/2025 4. Name ERIK MCKILLIP

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3232 S JOSEPHINE STREET

$250.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$250.00 8. Employer SNOWFLAKE

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retail Sales

No

1. Date Accepted

10/08/2025 4. Name ZACK NEUMEYER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1809 BLAKE STREET

$1,500.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80202



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$2,000.00 8. Employer SAGE HOSPITALITY GROUP

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation General Business

No

1. Date Accepted

10/06/2025 4. Name ELIZABETH RAABE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 830 S. HARRISON ST.

$75.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80209

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$75.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/25/2025 4. Name ROSEMARY RODRIGUEZ

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 934 HOOKER ST

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80204

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$500.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

10/06/2025 4. Name TYLER RYDER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3880 E DARTMOUTH AVE

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer TYLER RYDER

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

09/26/2025 4. Name CLARA SHELTON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2741 S HARRISON ST.

$500.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$500.00 8. Employer COLORADO PUBLIC RADIO



Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Media/Public Relations

No

1. Date Accepted

09/29/2025 4. Name CYNTHIA STRAWBRIDGE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2929 WYANDOT ST.

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80211

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

10/01/2025 4. Name ALISON SUTHERS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1275 DAHLIA STREET

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80220

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer DENVER DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Attorney/Legal

No

1. Date Accepted

10/07/2025 4. Name HUNT WALKER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 29 POLO FIELD LANE

$250.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80209

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$250.00 8. Employer SAGE BUTE ENERGY

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Mining/Energy

No

1. Date Accepted

10/06/2025 4. Name BROWN WESLEY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1790 HUDSON ST

$1,000.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80220

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$1,000.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No



* For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites:  Candidate Committee Art. 
XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Schedule B - Itemized Expenditures Statement ($20 or more)
[C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

1. Date Expended

10/08/2025 4. Name ACT BLUE

2. Amount 5. Address PO BOX 441146

$228.55 6. City/State/Zip SOMMERVILLE  MA    02144

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose ACTBLUE FEES

No 8. Type Bank Fees

1. Date Expended

10/06/2025 4. Name BLUE CIRCLE CO

2. Amount 5. Address PO BOX 4

$325.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80202

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Consultant & Professional Services

1. Date Expended

10/02/2025 4. Name CALENDLY

2. Amount 5. Address 115 E MAIN ST

$12.62 6. City/State/Zip BUFORD  GA    30518

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Office Equipment & Supplies

1. Date Expended

10/06/2025 4. Name GOOGLE

2. Amount 5. Address 1600 AMPITHEATRE PKWY

$26.50 6. City/State/Zip MOUNTAIN VIEW  CA    94043

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Office Equipment & Supplies

1. Date Expended

10/08/2025 4. Name QRCODEGENERATOR.COM

2. Amount 5. Address SPICHERNSTRAßE 1

$19.99 6. City/State/Zip BERLIN  GE    10777

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Office Equipment & Supplies



No data for Schedule C - Loans

Schedule D - Returned Contributions and Expenditures

Full Name of Committee/Person:  ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

Returned Contributions

Returned Expenditures



No data for Schedule E - Non-Monetary Expenditures

Schedule E - Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions
[Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(5)(a)(II)(III) & C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

1. Date Provided 4. Name KENDRA BLACK

10/06/2025 5. Address 3500 E FLOYD DR

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

$100.00 7.Description EVEN REFRESHMENTS

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

$600.00 9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No


